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Panjab University, Chandigarh 

Provisional Admission List of Selected and Waiting Candidates 

Department of Gandhian and Peace Studies 

M.A.-1st Semester (Gandhian and Peace Studies) 2023-24 

1. Link to the Fee Portal http://payonline.puchd.ac.in 

2. Fee Code T0280 

3. Students already registered from P.U. 

Chandigarh 

10125/- (1stInstallment) 

4. Students from University other than 

P.U. Chandigarh 

10125/- (1st instalment) + 2000/-

(migration fee), Total= 12125/- 

5. SC students (from Punjab state only), 

graduate from P.U., Chandigarh 

(Whose family income is less than 

2.5.Lacs per annum) 

Rs. 295/- (Residence Proof + Income 

Certificate + category certificate) duly 

signed by Chief Judicial Magistrate 

6. SC students (from Punjab state only) 

graduate from other than P.U., 

Chandigarh (Whose family income is 

less than 2.5.Lacs per annum) 

Rs. 295+2000 (migration fee)  = Rs. 2295/- 

(subject to the availability of Income 

certificate duly signed by Chief Judicial 

Magistrate) 

Selected Candidates can deposit the above-mentioned Fees upto 16th August, 2023 till 

04:00 p.m. and after submitting the fee the receipt in the form of PDF file is to be 

submitted at Departmental official Email id at gps@pu.ac.in by 16th August, 2023 failing 

which the seat shall be offered to the next eligible candidate. The Waiting List will be 

operational w.e.f 17th August, 2023 subject to the availability of seats. 

The admission is provisional subject to submission of the migration certificates and 

other necessary documents required for admission to this course. 

SELECTED LIST (OPEN CATEGORY) 

No. Appl. No. Category Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks 

1 2315004582 GEN Sunil Om Parkash 76.101 

2 2315001870 GEN Ishika Bansal Lajpat Rai 75.203 

3 2315014302 GEN Niharika Kapoor Sanjeev Kapoor 73.697 

4 
2315005674 GEN 

SIMRANJOT 

KAUR 
NARINDER SINGH 73.543 

5 2315006685 GEN Ajay Singh Sukhdarshan 73.51 

6 2315014220 GEN Parth Gupta Atul Gupta 73.199 

7 2315014174 GEN Nikhil Goyal Rajiv Goyal 73.192 

8 2315017714 BAS,RAS Taj Bajaj Vishal Bajaj 71.805 

9 2315001143 GEN Paras Prashar Naresh Kumar 71.726 

10 2315000222 GEN Arik Plarch OM PARKASH 71.48 

11 
2315012655 GEN 

VIKRANT 

SINGH 
MULTAN SINGH 71.374 

12 
2315012510 GEN 

MUSKAN 

GUPTA 
ASHWANI GUPTA 71.08 

13 2315017120 GEN Arsh Thakur Naresh Thakur 70.29 

14 
2315017985 OGC 

GARIMA 

BATRA 
Naresh Kumar Batra 69.115 

15 2315019369 GEN TANROOP HARMINDER 68.215 

http://payonline.puchd.ac.in/
mailto:gps@pu.ac.in
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KAUR SINGH 

16 2315014549 GEN Ravneet Kaur Charanjit Singh 68.177 

17 2315004811 GEN Sandeep Garg Ashok Kumar 67.782 

18 2315001830 GEN Avinash Yadav Charan singh Yadav 67.67 

19 2315015136 GEN Aditya Singh Balender SIngh 67.569 

20 2315000906 GEN Tusharika Sharma Vinay Sharma 67.475 

21 2315003485 GEN Navi Rana Rakesh Singh Rana 67.27 

22 2315003176 GEN Avinoor Kaur Sukhraj Singh 67.266 

23 
2315013213 GEN 

Geetinder Singh 

Mutiaar 
Gurjit Singh 67.085 

SC CATEGORY 

No. Appl. No. Category Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks 

1 2315004801 SC,BAS Rahul Singh Sonu 65.442 

2 2315000315 SC PRADEEP SATYA DEV 65.354 

3 2315000535 SC,DEF Arashpreet Singh Himmat Singh 65.028 

4 2315009288 SC Gagandeep Singh Balwinder Singh 63.189 

5 2315010369 SC 
LAKHWINDER 

SINGH 
GYAN CHAND 61.227 

6 2315019259 SC Satish Kumar Dilawar singh 59.358 

ST CATEGORY 

No. Appl. No. Category Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks 

1 2315000992 ST 
SHIV KUMAR 

NEGI 
Man Singh Negi 65.54 

2 2315000087 ST,RAS 
Lobzang Tanzin 

Sana 
Susheel Sagar Sana 65.272 

3 2315010881 ST Mansi Jaryal Manmahesh Kumar 63.876 

BC CATEGORY 

No. Appl. No. Category Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks 

1 
2315017710 

BC,BAS,

RAS 
Nazia Kamboj Prem Kumar 65.92 

2 2315004128 BC,BAS Muskan Krishan Lal 64.183 

PWD CATEGORY 
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No. Appl. No. Category Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks 

1 2315000904 BC,PWD Lovedeep Singh Iqbal Singh 60.596 

DEFENCE CATEGORY 

No. Appl. No. Category Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks 

1 2315007548 DEF 
SAKSHI 

KAUSHIK 

DHARAMVIR 

KAUSHIK 
66.86 

2 2315008502 RAS,DEF 
VIPUL 

SHARMA 
VIJAY KUMAR 65.76 

FREEDOM FIGHTER CATEGORY 

No. Appl. No. Category Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks 

1 2315009853 FF 
JASKARAN 

SINGH 
JASWINDER SINGH 60.698 

YOUTH FEST 

No. Appl. No. Category Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks 

1 2315013160 YF Rajat Gill Rasal Gill 61.212 

OGC CATEGORY 

No. Appl. No. Category Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks 

1 2315001779 OGC Umang Chauhan Parvesh Chauhan 65.8 

2 2315013683 OGC Shiwangi Ramesh Kumar 64.437 

RAS CATEGORY 

No. Appl. No. Category Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks 

1 2315017710 
BC,BAS,

RAS 
Nazia Kamboj Prem Kumar 65.92 

2 2315008502 RAS,DEF 
VIPUL 

SHARMA 
VIJAY KUMAR 65.76 

BAS CATEGORY 

No. Appl. No. Category Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks 

1 2315017710 
BC,BAS,

RAS 
Nazia Kamboj Prem Kumar 65.92 
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DEPARTMENT OF GANDHIAN AND PEACE STUDIES, PANJAB UNIVERSITY, 

CHANDIGARH 

WAITING LIST (OPEN CATEGORY) 

No. Appl. No. Category Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks 

1 2315005663 GEN Aashima Khullar Varinder Kumar 66.907 

2 2315007548 DEF SAKSHI KAUSHIK DHARAMVIR KAUSHIK 66.86 

3 2315010597 GEN Gursleen Kaur Dharminder Singh 66.6 

4 
2315011815 GEN 

YAMAN 

CHANDEL 
BALAK RAM CHANDEL 66.403 

5 2315001424 GEN Akshat Sood Mukesh Sood 66.402 

6 2315010403 GEN Jashanpreet Singh Gurtej Singh 66.325 

7 2315003384 GEN Amardeep Tyagi Rajinder Tyagi 66.271 

8 
2315019397 GEN 

GAURAV KUMAR 

THAKUR 
VED PRAKASH 66.228 

9 2315007990 GEN Rahul Multa Sher Singh Multa 66.199 

10 2315004239 GEN Varinder Singh Gurdev Singh 66.103 

11 
2315017908 GEN 

Mehboob Singh 

Dhaliwal 
Rajinder singh 65.97 

12 
2315017710 

BC,BAS,

RAS 
Nazia Kamboj Prem Kumar 65.92 

13 2315001779 OGC Umang Chauhan Parvesh Chauhan 65.8 

14 2315015454 GEN Piyush Kumar Tarsem Kumar 65.793 

15 
2315008502 

RAS,DE

F 
VIPUL SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR 65.76 

16 
2315000992 ST 

SHIV KUMAR 

NEGI 
Man Singh Negi 65.54 

17 2315004801 SC,BAS Rahul Singh Sonu 65.442 

18 
2315006986 RAS Navraj Kaur Daljeet Singh 65.424 

19 2315000315 SC PRADEEP SATYA DEV 65.354 

20 
2315000087 ST,RAS 

Lobzang Tanzin 

Sana 
Susheel Sagar Sana 65.272 

21 2315003177 GEN Kanika Thakur Kamal Kumar 65.271 

22 2315000535 SC,DEF Arashpreet Singh Himmat Singh 65.028 

23 2315013351 GEN SARIKA DALIP SINGH 64.934 

24 
2315001238 GEN 

SUKHMANPREET 

SINGH 
GURRAJ SINGH 64.885 

25 2315009324 GEN Udayveer Singh Swaran singh 64.622 

26 2315011219 GEN Sanjay Brish bhan 64.457 

27 2315013683 OGC Shiwangi Ramesh Kumar 64.437 

28 2315005596 GEN Shivani Mangal Sain 64.388 

29 2315001312 GEN Diksha Joginder 64.337 

30 2315004128 BC,BAS Muskan Krishan Lal 64.183 

31 
2315011030 GEN 

KARMINDER 

KAUR 
GURWINDER SINGH 64.15 

32 
2315013795 BC 

SHARNPREET 

MEHRA 
GURDIT SINGH 64.08 
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33 2315002294 BAS Ketan Kasrija Suresh Kumar 63.879 

34 2315010881 ST Mansi Jaryal Manmahesh Kumar 63.876 

35 2315000806 DEF Anurag Dewal Parveen Kumar 63.727 

36 2315003978 GEN Sukhraj Bir Singh Satinderpal Singh 63.459 

37 2315009288 SC Gagandeep Singh Balwinder Singh 63.189 

38 2315007258 BC,RAS Vivek Chauhan SHIV RAM SINGH 63.135 

39 
2315016189 GEN 

Subham Kumar 

Singla 
Ashwani Kumar Singla 63.127 

40 2315012772 GEN Abhishek Banwala Surinder Singh 62.886 

41 2315012498 BC Aman Deep Surjeet Singh 62.474 

42 2315009693 DEF Sonali Sharma Kishore Lal Sharma 62.381 

43 
2315016337 GEN 

SUMBHAV 

PARMAR 
NARINDER PARMAR 62.203 

44 2315011970 GEN Yadwinder Singh Swaran singh 61.977 

45 2315008641 GEN Arshdeep Ved Parkash 61.888 

46 2315008714 GEN Surender Mahender 61.788 

47 
2315010369 SC 

LAKHWINDER 

SINGH 
GYAN CHAND 61.227 

48 2315013160 YF Rajat Gill Rasal Gill 61.212 

49 2315004984 ST Dharminder Kumar Geeta Ram 61.147 

50 
2315004778 

BAS,RA

S 
Jagmeet Singh Darshan Singh 60.965 

51 
2315016184 GEN 

MANKIRAT 

SINGH MANN 
RAJINDER SINGH MANN 60.956 

52 2315015511 GEN MANIKYA MALIK RAJ KUMAR MALIK 60.726 

53 2315017241 GEN Prabhnoor Singh Jagwinder Singh 60.723 

54 
2315009853 FF 

JASKARAN 

SINGH 
JASWINDER SINGH 60.698 

55 2315000904 BC,PWD Lovedeep Singh Iqbal Singh 60.596 

56 2315006733 BC VINIT KUMAR HAWA SINGH 60.58 

57 2315007268 GEN Ayush Sharma Sanjay Sharma 60.424 

58 
2315014822 GEN 

GAGANDEEP 

SINGH 
SUKHMANDER SINGH 60.34 

59 2315016194 GEN Sunil Rajender 60.314 

60 
2315015389 GEN 

MEHAKDEEP 

SINGH 
Gurwinder Singh 60.155 

61 2315003171 ST Satpal Singh Hari singh 59.367 

62 2315019259 SC Satish Kumar Dilawar singh 59.358 

63 2315010169 GEN ROHIT SHARMA JAGDISH SHARMA 59.29 

64 2315015926 GEN Gurwinder Singh Gurdeep Singh 59.288 

65 2315007746 SC Sumit Kumar Safi Chhedi safi 59.08 

66 2315011500 SC SATNAM SINGH BALJEET KUMAR 58.539 

67 2315007056 GEN GURJEET SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 58.487 

68 2315010552 GEN RAHUL LOHAN JASMER LOHAN 58.41 

69 2315019089 GEN MANVEER SINGH Hakam Singh 58.327 

70 2315018683 SC Amritpal Singh Jagshir Singh 58.224 

71 
2315008343 GEN 

Anurag Singh 

Thakur 
Raghuvir Singh 58.208 

72 2315013356 BC,BAS Rohit Sama Ram Saran 58.02 
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73 2315005440 BC,BAS SUNIL KUMAR DARBAR CHAND 57.903 

74 
2315016135 GEN 

LOVEPREET 

SINGH DHILLON 
HARPAL SINGH 57.81 

75 2315005518 BC Jashandeep Singh Lakhveer singh 57.304 

76 2315010194 BAS Abhitesh Sandhu Ranvijay Singh Sandhu 57.295 

77 
2315014243 BC,BAS 

ARSHDEEP 

KUMAR 
SHAM LAL 57.17 

78 
2315018948 GEN KIRTI SHARDA 

BALBIR KUMAR 

SHARDA 
57.154 

79 
2315008627 GEN 

KRISHAN 

MALHOTRA 
BHUPINDER MALHOTRA 56.81 

80 2315000507 RAS Ayush Sharma Suresh Sharma 56.701 

81 2315019540 BC VINAY KUMAR Pawan Kumar 56.661 

82 2315009677 GEN Gurmeet Singh Mohinder Singh 56.388 

83 2315004944 BC,BAS Rahul Sama Hans Raj 55.732 

84 2315008250 GEN Rajwinder Kaur Pal Singh 55.335 

85 2315004007 BC Navpreet Singh Batti Sohan Lal 55.2 

86 2315018282 GEN Abhishek Ahuja Ramesh Kumar 55.035 

87 2315019364 GEN Harshveer Singh Harjinder Singh 54.945 

88 2315010291 BC ARSHDEEP PREM CHAND 54.701 

89 2315009128 GEN RUBAL SINGH MAHABIR SINGH 54.7 

90 
2315007336 SC 

ABHISHEK 

SHANKAR 
Ravinder Chand 54.656 

91 2315011564 GEN Mohit Kundlas Madan Lal 54.17 

92 2315016180 GEN Ajay Pal Singh Gurbhar Singh 53.979 

93 2315019040 BC VINKLE BHAJAN LAL 53.72 

94 2315019458 GEN Amritpal Singh Jagbir Singh 53.67 

95 2315009432 BC Sunil Kumar Puran Chand 53.053 

96 2315011094 GEN Ankush Bishan Singh 52.644 

97 2315011140 GEN ADITYA SURA CHARAN SINGH 52.542 

98 2315015398 GEN RAJAT RAM KISHAN 52.277 

99 
2315008203 GEN 

HARKAWAL 

SINGH 
Avtarsingh 51.673 

 

SC CATEGORY 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks 

1 2315007746 SC Sumit Kumar Safi Chhedi safi 59.08 

2 2315011500 SC SATNAM SINGH BALJEET KUMAR 58.539 

3 2315018683 SC Amritpal Singh Jagshir Singh 58.224 

4 2315007336 SC 
ABHISHEK 

SHANKAR 
Ravinder Chand 54.656 

 

ST CATEGORY 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks 

1 2315004984 ST Dharminder Kumar Geeta Ram 61.147 

2 2315003171 ST Satpal Singh Hari singh 59.367 

 

BC CATEGORY 
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No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks 

1 2315013795 BC 
SHARNPREET 

MEHRA 
GURDIT SINGH 64.08 

2 2315007258 BC,RAS Vivek Chauhan SHIV RAM SINGH 63.135 

3 2315012498 BC Aman Deep Surjeet Singh 62.474 

4 2315000904 BC,PWD Lovedeep Singh Iqbal Singh 60.596 

5 2315006733 BC VINIT KUMAR HAWA SINGH 60.58 

6 2315013356 BC,BAS Rohit Sama Ram Saran 58.02 

7 2315005440 BC,BAS SUNIL KUMAR DARBAR CHAND 57.903 

8 2315005518 BC Jashandeep Singh Lakhveer singh 57.304 

9 2315014243 BC,BAS 
ARSHDEEP 

KUMAR 
SHAM LAL 57.17 

10 2315019540 BC VINAY KUMAR Pawan Kumar 56.661 

11 2315004944 BC,BAS Rahul Sama Hans Raj 55.732 

12 2315004007 BC Navpreet Singh Batti Sohan Lal 55.2 

13 2315010291 BC ARSHDEEP PREM CHAND 54.701 

14 2315019040 BC VINKLE BHAJAN LAL 53.72 

15 2315009432 BC Sunil Kumar Puran Chand 53.053 

DEFENCE CATEGORY 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks 

1 2315000535 SC,DEF Arashpreet Singh Himmat Singh 65.028 

2 2315000806 DEF Anurag Dewal Parveen Kumar 63.727 

3 2315009693 DEF Sonali Sharma Kishore Lal Sharma 62.381 

 

RAS CATEGORY 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks 

1 2315006986 RAS Navraj Kaur Daljeet Singh 65.424 

2 2315000087 
ST,RAS Lobzang Tanzin 

Sana 
Susheel Sagar Sana 65.272 

3 2315007258 BC,RAS Vivek Chauhan SHIV RAM SINGH 63.135 

4 2315004778 
BAS,RA

S 
Jagmeet Singh Darshan Singh 60.965 

5 2315000507 RAS Ayush Sharma Suresh Sharma 56.701 

 

BAS CATEGORY 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks 

1 2315004801 SC,BAS Rahul Singh Sonu 65.442 

2 2315004128 BC,BAS Muskan Krishan Lal 64.183 

3 2315002294 BAS Ketan Kasrija Suresh Kumar 63.879 

4 2315004778 
BAS,RA

S 
Jagmeet Singh Darshan Singh 60.965 

5 2315013356 BC,BAS Rohit Sama Ram Saran 58.02 



8 
 

6 2315005440 
BC,BAS 

SUNIL KUMAR DARBAR CHAND 57.903 

7 2315010194 BAS Abhitesh Sandhu Ranvijay Singh Sandhu 57.295 

8 2315014243 
BC,BAS ARSHDEEP 

KUMAR 
SHAM LAL 57.17 

9 2315004944 BC,BAS Rahul Sama Hans Raj 55.732 

 


